
BKR Dagomlopen / BCR Parcours des jours
Kamp Grobbendonk 25.8.2024

TROL

Ferdinand MAENEN
K.O.L.
Circuit : H:SD
Distance : 3550m
Temps : 0:55:28 (15'37"/km)

16/25 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Ivan BATCHEV 0:30:30
2. Jan TOELEN 0:34:22
3. Giel PARDOEL 0:35:11

1. 92 00:03:48 271m 14'01"/km
2. 99 00:01:34 00:05:22 81m 19'20"/km
3. 115 00:10:11 00:15:33 615m 16'33"/km
4. 109 00:01:11 00:16:44 105m 11'16"/km
5. 75 00:02:27 00:19:11 219m 11'11"/km
6. 85 00:03:53 00:23:04 287m 13'32"/km
7. 111 00:05:48 00:28:52 345m 16'49"/km
8. 130 00:05:00 00:33:52 266m 18'48"/km
9. 91 00:05:02 00:38:54 294m 17'07"/km

10. 89 00:05:10 00:44:04 383m 13'29"/km
11. 105 00:03:46 00:47:50 228m 16'31"/km
12. 116 00:02:15 00:50:05 164m 13'43"/km
13. 90 00:04:11 00:54:16 122m 34'17"/km
14. 999 00:01:12 00:55:28 104m 11'32"/km
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